Gesamtumsatze nach Mitglieder - Mai 2019
Turnover by market participants - May 2019

Platz Kiirzel Mitglied Markt Umsatz
Ranklng Mnemonic |Member Market Turnover value

MSEFR
2. JPSLO
3. TRCAM
4. SOGFR
5. MLEPA
6. CENWI
7. WOCPR
8. CSSMD
9, UBEFR
10. DBKFR

MORGAN STANLEY EUROPE SE

J.P. MORGAN SECURITIES PLC

TOWER RESEARCH CAPITAL

SOCIETE GENERALE S.A.

BOFA SECURITIES EUROPE SA

RAIFFEISEN CENTROBANK AG

WOOD & COMPANY FINANCIAL

CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES SV, SA

UBS EUROPE SE

DEUTSCHE BANK AG

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

756,642,713.93
2,117,769.86
758,760,483.79
493,646,998.65
3,016.09
493,650,014.74
408,287,461.07
0.00
408,287,461.07
395,542,261.02
0.00
395,542,261.02
338,126,548.64
20,605.70
338,147,154.34
332,745,892.21
3,260,367.74
336,006,259.95
296,778,239.91
178,872.39
296,957,112.30
287,865,342.61
2,295,814.49
290,161,157.10
276,550,098.40
71,341.85
276,621,440.25
249,935,232.19
37,962.50
249,973,194.69

wiener
boerse

12.9780

0.0363

13.0143

8.4671
0.0001
8.4671
7.0030
0.0000
7.0030
6.7844
0.0000
6.7844
5.7996
0.0004
5.7999
5.7073
0.0559
5.7632
5.0904
0.0031
5.0934
4.9375
0.0394
4.9769
4.7434
0.0012
4.7446
4.2869
0.0007
4.2875

Gesamtergebnis / Total _ 5,830,211,104.95| 100.0000

Diese Aufstellung enthalt die Umsatze der Segmente: equity market.at, structured products.at und other securities.at.
This statistic includes the turnover of the following segments: equity market.at, structured products.at and other securities.at

Doppelzéhlung (Kaufe und Verkaufe)
Double counted method
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